
LUNCH
FAVOURITES

SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY 
12.00PM - 5.00PM

House Coleslaw | Salad Garnish | Crisps

Bloomer Bread Sandwiches
Add Shoestring Fries £2.50

Add Soup £3.00

Simply Egg Mayonnaise (V) £8
Welsh Mature Cheddar
Cheese & Red Onion £9
Home Roasted Ham Salad £9
North Atlantic Prawn & Avocado £9

House Coleslaw | Salad Garnish | Crisps

Open Toasted
Sourdough Sandwiches

Add Shoestring Fries £2.50
Add Soup £3.00

Buffalo Mozzerella, Beef
Tomato & Basil Oil £11

Chicken, Bacon & Welsh Mature
Cheddar Cheese with BBQ Sauce £12

Smoked Salmon, Crushed
Avocado, Poached Egg & Rocket £12.50

Slices of Steak, Sautéed 
Mushrooms & Onions, Dijon 
Mustard Mayonnaise & Watercress £13

Chefs Warm Homemade Cheese and
Onion Quiche or Cheese and Bacon
Quiche Served with Salad & Coleslaw £13

Add Shoestring Fries £2.50



GLUTEN FREE MENU
SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY 

12.00PM - 5.00PM

House Coleslaw | Salad Garnish

Open Toasted
Ciabatta  Sandwiches

Add Shoestring Fries £2.50
Add Soup £3.00

Buffalo Mozzerella, Beef
Tomato & Basil Oil £11

Smoked Salmon, Crushed
Avocado, Poached Egg & Rocket £12.50

Slices of Steak, Sautéed
Mushrooms & Onions, Dijon
Mustard Mayonnaise & Watercress £13

House Coleslaw | Salad Garnish

Closed Sandwiches
Add Shoestring Fries £2.50

Add Soup £3.00

Simply Egg Mayonnaise (V) £8
Welsh Mature Cheddar
Cheese & Red Onion £9
Home Roasted Ham Salad £9
North Atlantic Prawn & Avocado £9


